EHVFS
EHVSS
EHVFF
…
M5：M5
M6 M6：
01：1/8＂
＂02：1/4

Note: If both sides with tube, then will show its size accordingly. For example, EHVFF hand valve
for both 6mm OD tube, ERP code is: EHVFF 06-06
Order example:
O.D. of Tube Thread size Thread codeSeries code
P PT：
G G：
T NPT：
( )PT ( )PT
4 4
Hand valve
Hand valve/
Speed Controller
4.11 4.12
(M a)P
(M a)P
0 0.8~
1.2
0 60~
D1>D2
ESC Meter out type( - )
- ( - )ESC B Meter in type
ESC 5 16 01/ -
ESC 5 16 02/ -
ESC 5 16 03/ -
ESC 3 16 01T/ -
ESC 3 16 02T/ -
ESC 3 16 03T/ -
ESC 5 32 M5/ -
ESC 5 32 01T/ -
ESC 3 16 M5/ -
ESC 1 4 M5/ -
ESC 1 4 01T/ -
ESC 1 4 02T/ -
ESC 1 4 03T/ -
ESC 5 16 01T/ -
ESC 5 16 02T/ -
ESC 5 16 03T/ -
ESC 5 16 04T/ -
ESC 3 8 02T/ -
ESC 3 8 03T/ -
ESC 3 8 04T/ -
ESC 1 2 03T/ -
ESC 1 2 04T/ -
ESC 04 01G-
ESC 04 02G-
ESC 06 01G-
ESC 06 02G-
ESC 06 03G-
ESC 06 04G-
ESC 08 01G-
ESC 08 01G-
ESC 08 01G-
ESC 08 04G-
ESC 10-01G
ESC 10-02G
ESC 10-03G
ESC 10-04G
ESC 12-02G
ESC 12-03G
ESC 12-04G
ESC 3 16 01B T/ - -
ESC 3 16 02B T/ - -
ESC 3 16 03B T/ - -
ESC 5 32 M5B/ -
ESC 5 32 01B T/ - -
ESC 3 16 M5B/ -
ESC M5B1 4/ -
ESC 01B T1 4/ - -
ESC 02B T1 4/ - -
ESC 03B T1 4/ - -
ESC 5 16 01B T/ - -
ESC 5 16 02B T/ - -
ESC 5 16 03B T/ - -